RWC Deel 1 Poule A
Dordrecht, 30-10-2021

Programmanr. 26
30-10-2021 - 15:20

Heren, 4 x 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

Serielvanl

2

~No o h~w

Barracuda 1

De Schotejil 1

Feijenoord Zwemmen 1
Zob'66 1

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam 1
SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73 1

vereniging

Niemo Barracuda

z.c De Schotejil
Feijenoord Zwemmen
Zobh'66

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73

inschrijftijd

1:46.82
1:43.74
1:35.23
1:43.67
1:45.38
1:51.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71011

Registered to Regio West
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